

KONBIT POU POTAPIMAN, INC.

18421 NW 12th Street Pembroke Pines, FL 33029 Email: potapiman@yahoo.com Tel: 516-270-6144

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

Thank you for your interest in becoming a member of *Konbit Pou Potapiman*, *Inc*. *Konbit Pou Potapiman*, *Inc* is a non-profit organization that promotes civic, social and cultural programs beneficial to the county of Port-à-Piment in Haiti.

Name:			
Address:			
 Phone: [1		
E-mail addres	S:	@	

Konbit Pou Potapiman, Inc members must accept the following obligations:

- 1- To support the objectives and activities of the organization
- 2- To pay a yearly membership fee
- 3- To participate in the organization meetings

Individual membership's fees are \$25.00 per annum renewable every May

Please make your check Payable to Konbit Pou Potapiman, Inc and mail to the above address.

Frantz J Jean-President